MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2021
Motos anciennes

Manche 1
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
| Pass | 161 | 12:52.600] 6 | 2:07.094] |
No 6 FORCHINI JEAN MARC
Pass 4 2:11.244 7 2:11.244] No 30 PECHEUX JEAN PIERRE
Pass 39 4:13.814 2 2:02.570|* Pass 27 2:43.189 1 2:43.189|*
Pass 69 6:17.584 3 2:03.770 Pass 59 5:03.596 2 2:20.407 *
Pass 101 8:22.015 4 2:04.431 Pass 89 7:25.431 3 2:21.835
Pass 130 10:24.522 5 2:02.507 | * Pass 121 9:44.681 4 2:19.250  *
Pass 157 12:26.803 6 2:02.281|* Pass 153 12:08.088 5 2:23.407
No 8 HEIM MATHIEU No 33 JUDITH ERIC
Pass 12 2:25.533 1 2:25.533|* Pass 30 2:53.172 1 2:53.172|*
Pass 41 4:31.203 2 2:05.670|* Pass 63 5:20.248 2 2:27.076 | *
Pass 72 6:35.280 3 2:04.077|* Pass 94 7:52.005 3 2:31.757
Pass 103 8:40.055 4 2:04.775 Pass 132 10:29.053 4 2:37.048
Pass 134 10:44.695 5 2:04.640 Pass 164 13:03.952 5 2:34.899
Pass 163 12:57.118 6 2:12.423
No 34 AUPART THIERRY
No 9 ANGLESIO BENJAMIN Pass 13 2:26.844 1 2:26.844|*
Pass 19 2:31.150 1 2:31.150( * Pass 46 4:36.643 2 2:09.799|*
Pass 52 4:44.517 2 2:13.367|* Pass 77 6:48.076 3 2:11.433
Pass 85 6:59.625 3 2:15.108 Pass 108 8:59.523 4 2:11.447
Pass 117 9:15.429 4 2:15.804 Pass 139 11:08.952 5 2:09.429|*
Pass 148 11:30.878 5 2:15.449 Pass 169 13:19.672 6 2:10.720
Pass 178 13:46.325 6 2:15.447
No 39 BASTIE HUBERT
No 10 REGAIRAZ PHILIPPE Pass 20 2:32.132 1 2:32.132(*
Pass 28 2:47.970 1 2:47.970|* Pass 51 4:44.352 2 2:12.220|*
Pass 61 5:10.593 2 2:22.623|* Pass 81 6:54.852 3 2:10.500(*
Pass 92 7:34.773 3 2:24.180 Pass 111 9:03.899 4 2:09.047|*
Pass 124 9:58.121 4 2:23.348 Pass 142 11:13.565 5 2:09.666
Pass 159 12:28.655 5 2:30.534 Pass 172 13:23.465 6 2:09.900
No 13 DUBOIS GUILLAUME No 40 TOURNELIER PATRICK
Pass 25 2:40.850] 1 2:40.850] Pass 31 2:53.876] 1 2:53.876]
Pass 57 5:01.593 2 2:20.743|* Pass 60 5:07.651 2 2:13.775|*
Pass 90 7:29.488 3 2:27.895 Pass 91 7:29.959 3 2:22.308
Pass 122 9:47.190 4 2:17.231
No 20 DUJANCOURT LUDOVIC Pass 152 12:05.670] 5 2:18.480
Pass 16 2:29.484 1 2:29.484(*
Pass 49 4:42.031 2 2:12.547* No 41 TOURNELIER EMELINE
Pass 80 6:54.717 3 2:12.686 Pass 24 2:37.658 1 2:37.658| *
Pass 113 9:10.893 4 2:16.176 Pass 56 4:54.736 2 2:17.078 | *
Pass 145 11:24.698 5 2:13.805 Pass 87 7:13.512 3 2:18.776
Pass 175 13:37.053 6 2:12.355(* Pass 118 9:34.300 4 2:20.788
Pass 150 11:53.275 5 2:18.975
No 28 MAIGNAN JEROME
Pass 8 2:14.414] 1 2:14.414[* No 44 TISSIER Thierry
Pass 45 4:34.624 2 2:20.210 Pass 22 2:33.857 1 2:33.857|*
Pass 74 6:39.460 3 2:04.836(* Pass 54 4:46.343 2 2:12.486|*
Pass 105 8:41.795 4 2:02.335|* Pass 84 6:58.878 3 2:12.535
Pass 135 10:45.506 5 2:03.711 Pass 114 9:11.552 4 2:12.674
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Motos anciennes
Manche 1
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 44 4:34.182] 2 2:08.906 | *
No 44 TISSIER Thierry Pass | 106 8:54.065 3 4:19.883
Pass 144 11:21.092] 5 2:09.540] * Pass 137 11:06.302| 4 2:12.237
Pass 174 13:31.015] 6 2:09.923 Pass 168 13:19.270( 5 2:12.968
No 45 MOREAU SYLVAIN No 96 ZUMPICCHIAT WILLIAM
Pass 23 2:35.297] 1 2:35.297|* Pass 32 2:56.094| 1 2:56.094]*
Pass 55 4:47.132 2 2:11.835* Pass 64 5:26.608| 2 2:30.514*
Pass 86 7:01.319] 3 2:14.187 Pass 96 7:57.313] 3 2:30.705
Pass 116 9:13.303] 4 2:11.984 Pass 129 10:21.970| 4 2:24.657|*
Pass 146 11:25.002] 5 2:11.699]* Pass 160 12:48.795| 5 2:26.825
Pass 176 13:38.065| 6 2:13.063
No 111 BROUILLET GREGORY
No 46 GALATEAU THIERRY Pass 3 2:02.654| 1 2:02.654|*
Pass 15 2:29.343] 1 2:29.343(* Pass 35 3:58.368] 2 1:55.714|*
Pass 47 4:38.277| 2 2:08.934|* Pass 66 5:52.560| 3 1:54.192 =
Pass 78 6:49.957 3 2:11.680 Pass 95 7:52.508 4 1:59.948
Pass 110 9:02.721| 4 2:12.764 Pass 123 9:49.792| 5 1:57.284
Pass 141 11:12.798] 5 2:10.077 Pass 149 11:49.294| 6 1:59.502
Pass 171 13:21.284| 6 2:08.486*
No 177 GROSEILLER JULIEN
No 47 DAVID ERIC Pass 9 2:15.222| 1 2:15.222]*
Pass 18 2:30.842] 1 2:30.842(* Pass 40 4:15.518| 2 2:00.296 | *
Pass 50 4:43.111| 2 2:12.269(* Pass 71 6:18.423| 3 2:02.905
Pass 83 6:58.674| 3 2:15.563 Pass 102 8:22.988| 4 2:04.565
Pass 115 9:12.621| 4 2:13.947 Pass 131 10:25.640( 5 2:02.652
Pass 147 11:29.193 5 2:16.572 Pass 158 12:27.647| 6 2:02.007
Pass 177 13:42.239] 6 2:13.046
No 190 DUROT NOEL
No 48 BIANCARDI ROBERTO Pass 10 2:21.969] 1 2:21.969]*
Pass 21 2:33.179] 1 2:33.179| * Pass 42 4:33.205| 2 2:11.236]*
Pass 53 4:45.224| 2 2:12.045| * Pass 76 6:45.481| 3 2:12.276
Pass 82 6:55.891| 3 2:10.667|* Pass 107 8:58.787| 4 2:13.306
Pass 112 9:04.911| 4 2:09.020 ] * Pass 138 11:07.204| 5 2:08.417*
Pass 143 11:15.010] 5 2:10.099 Pass 167 13:16.475 6 2:09.271
Pass 173 13:25.782| 6 2:10.772
No 214 FERGERE BRUNO
No 67 COSTE DIMITRI Pass 29 2:50.991] 1 2:50.991]*
Pass 34 3:41.246 1 3:41.246 | * Pass 62 5:16.228 2 2:25.237|*
Pass 75 6:42.834| 2 3:01.588| * Pass 93 7:41.167| 3 2:24.939*
Pass 119 9:43.052| 3 3:00.218 ] * Pass 127 10:12.221| 4 2:31.054
Pass 165 13:05.792| 5 2:53.571
No 73 HUET PHILIPPE
Pass 17 2:30.122] 1 2:30.122]* No 288 DOREMUS ROMAIN
Pass 48 4:40.608| 2 2:10.486| * Pass 14 2:27.849| 1 2:27.849]*
Pass 79 6:50.630| 3 2:10.022|* Pass 43 4:33.970| 2 2:06.121*
Pass 109 9:00.473| 4 2:09.843|* Pass 73 6:35.701| 3 2:01.731[*
Pass 140 11:09.747] 5 2:09.274[* Pass 104 8:41.296| 4 2:05.595
Pass 170 13:20.221| 6 2:10.474 Pass 136 10:46.123| 5 2:04.827
Pass 162 12:53.420| 6 2:07.297
No 95 DA SILVA LUIS
| Pass | 11 | 2:25.276) 1 | 2:25.276* |
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Motos anciennes

Manche 1

Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Tour | Tps Tour]| |
No 411 GROSEILLER EMILIE
Pass 33 2:58.580 1 2:58.580
Pass 65 5:33.524 2 2:34.944
Pass 98 8:05.870 3 2:32.346
Pass 133 10:41.783 4 2:35.913
Pass 166 13:13.940 5 2:32.157
No 417 LEJUEZ NICOLAS
Pass 26 2:42.292 1 2:42.292
Pass 58 5:02.817 2 2:20.525
Pass 88 7:23.502 3 2:20.685
Pass 120 9:44.339 4 2:20.837
Pass 155 12:20.875 5 2:36.536
No 462 GRIT VALENTIN
Pass 7 2:12.793 1 2:12.793
Pass 38 4:13.723 2 2:00.930
Pass 70 6:18.074 3 2:04.351
Pass 100 8:19.083 4 2:01.009
Pass 128 10:20.443 5 2:01.360
Pass 156 12:21.984 6 2:01.541
No 714 WATERSCHOOT RICKY
Pass 5 2:11.249 1 2:11.249
Pass 36 4:08.988 2 1:57.739
Pass 67 6:05.227 3 1:56.239
Pass 97 8:02.255 4 1:57.028
Pass 125 9:59.321 5 1:57.066
Pass 151 12:00.184 6 2:00.863
No 948 WATERSCHOOT WILLY
Pass 6 2:11.953 1 2:11.953
Pass 37 4:12.399 2 2:00.446
Pass 68 6:10.532 3 1:58.133
Pass 99 8:09.076 4 1:58.544
Pass 126 10:08.114 5 1:59.038
Pass 154 12:08.826 6 2:00.712
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